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Verein

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Weselberg

SV Kollweiler

SB Schénenberg-Kbg.
SV Trippstadt

TuS Kappeln

SG Landstuhl 2

SV Lauterecken

Luftgewehr

Bezirksliga Nord

5. Wettkampf, 15. November 2015

SV Trippstadt 1480

SV Weselberg 1479

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1499
SB Schonenberg-Kbg. 1471

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung
4 WK 5WK 6.WK

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
1477 1481 1476
1494 1486 1474
1470 1478 1468
1486 1469 1475
1473 1455 1465
1471 1488 1476
1433 1457 1482
1396 1488 1468

Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
Katidis Konstantinos SB Schonenberg-Kbg. 383
Niendorf Kai SV Kollweiler 383
Fiebig Thorsten SV Bruchmihlbach 380
Einzelwertung

Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
Fiebig Thorsten SV Bruchmihlbach 380 384 383
Neu Axel TuS Kappeln 381 384 374
Reinig Franz SV Weselberg 384 378 377
Ambis Jasmin SV Weselberg 382 382 375
Marz Martin SV Bruchmihlbach 377 374 368
Landau Loraine SG Landstuhl 2 374 377 378
Kleemann Norbert SV Kollweiler 367 376 377
Katidis Konstantinos SB Schonenberg-Kbg. 379 351 373
Niendorf Kai SV Kollweiler 376 370 368
Spies Francesco SB Schénenberg-Kbg. 374 372 373
Lamm Natascha SV Trippstadt 367 371 367
Baldauf Barbara SG Landstuhl 2 366 364 374
Frieser Willibald SG Landstuhl 2 364 369 372
Reidenbach Dirk SV Lauterecken 368 377 359
Maurer Wolfgang TuS Kappeln 359 377 376
Lamm Martina SV Trippstadt 367 356 367
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1497
1472
1484
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1482
1472
1488
1449

4. WK
386
382
371
379
383
376
376
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1499
1479
1497
1471
1480
1440
1453
1463

5.WK
380
376
376
367
377
373
375
383
383
365
377
367
362
363
351

377

1453 SG Landstuhl 2
1497 SV Kollweiler
1440 TuS Kappeln
1463 SV Lauterecken

6.WK

Summe
7430
7405
7397
7365
7355
7347
7313
7264

Summe
1913
1897
1886
1885
1879
1878
1871
1862
1862
1858
1849
1849
1842
1839
1837
1833

Schnitt
1486,00
1481,00
1479,40
1473,00
1471,00
1469,40
1462,60
1452,80

Schnitt
382,60
379,40
377,20
377,00
375,80
375,60
374,20
372,40
372,40
371,60
369,80
369,80
368,40
367,80
367,40
366,60

16.11.2015 10:09



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Diehl Dirk

Brihl Axel

Blchel Tobias
Riedel Joachim
Zahn Gregor

Leis Dominik
Heintz Manuel
Zahn Michael
Habner Timo
Steinmann Alessandro
Niendorf Janis
Emrich Christiane
Bernhart Erik

Klug Monika
Dausend Michael
Juner Joérg
Klimker Tobias
Krupp Reinhard
Braun Niklas
Schneider Klaus
Pick Bianka
Litzenberger Horst
Schreck Karl-Ludwig
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SV Lauterecken
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